
KEY ASSESSED PIECES - Mock Exam Timetable 2021 

In previous years we have simply called this document the “Mock exam timetable”. This year the government has advised schools to 

collect evidence of student performance throughout the year. This is part of the governments contingency planning, we are to gather 

and collate evidence which “could” be used to generate students grades in the summer of 2022 if exams cannot go ahead as planned. 

Therefore it is important that everyone understands that these exams have the potential to be very important! 

Keep this document somewhere safe, there will also be a versions posted on teams in case you lose it. You might find it helpful to 

write and plan revision sessions on this document. 

Mon 25 Oct Tues 26 Oct Weds 27 Oct Thurs 28 Oct Fri 29 Oct 

HALF TERM HALF TERM HALF TERM 
 
 

HALF TERM HALF TERM 

Mon 1 Nov Tues 2 Nov Weds 3 Nov Thurs 4 Nov Fri 5 Nov 

   
 
 

 
 

 

Mon 8 Nov Tues 9 Nov Weds 10 Nov Thurs 11 Nov Fri 12 Nov 

Option A 
Business Studies 
Name of assessment: Enterprise 
and Marketing Past paper 
Period 3  (1x45 mins) 
 
History  
Paper 3 USA Civil Rights 
Period 3 55 mins 
 
 
Option C 
French + Spanish 
Foundation Listening  
Period 5 35 mins 
 
 
 
 

Option C  
French + Spanish 
Period 4 Higher Listening 45 
mins 
 
Option D  
French   
Period 5 Foundation Listening 
45 mins 
 
History  
Paper 3 USA Civil Rights 
Lesson 5 55 mins 
 

Option B 
History  
Paper 3 Civil Rights  
Lesson 2 55 mins 

Option D  
French  
Period 2 
Higher Listening 45 mins 
 
Option A 
Business Studies 
Name of assessment: Enterprise 
and Marketing Past paper 
Period 5 (1x45 mins) 
 
 
 

 
 



Mon 15 Nov Tues 16 Nov Weds 17 Nov Thurs 18 Nov Fri 19 Nov 

Option C  
French + Spanish  
Foundation Reading 45 mins 
Higher Reading 60 mins 
Period 5 
 
 
Option A  
Geography    
Period 3   
 

 
History  
Paper 2 Elizabeth I 
Period  3 55 mins 
 

Option B 
Geography    
 
Option D 
History  
Paper 2 Elizabeth I 
Period 5 55 mins 
 

Option B 
History  
Paper 2 Elizabeth I  
Period 2 55 mins 
 
 
 
 
 

Option D  
French 
Foundation Reading 45 mins 
Period 2 Higher Reading 60 
mins 
 
Option A 
Geography 10 
Period 5 
 
DT  
Period 5 
 
 

 

Mon 22 Nov Tues 23 Nov Weds 24 Nov Thurs 25 Nov Fri 26 Nov 

English Language Paper 
1 Section A: (1 hour) 
 
 
Option A  
DT  
Period 3 
 
 
Option C  
French + Spanish 
Foundation Writing 60 mins 
Higher writing 60 mins  
Period 5 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

English Language Paper 
1 Section B: (45 minutes) 
 
 
Option C  
French + Spanish  
Higher writing translation 15 
mins 
Period 4  
 
Option D  
French  
Foundation Writing 60 mins 
Higher writing 60 mins 

 Option D  
French   
Period 2 
Higher writing translation 15 
mins 
 

 
Science 
Biology paper 2  
PM reg and P4.  
Combined is 1hour 15 
mins  
 

Maths  
Paper 1 part 1 (45 mins) 
 



Mon 29 Nov Tues 30 Nov Weds 1 Dec Thurs 2 Dec Fri 3 Dec 

English Language Paper 
2 Section A: (1 hour) 
 

Maths  
Paper 1 part 2 (45 mins) 
 
 

English Language Paper 
2 Section B; (45 minutes) 
 
Option C  
Sports Studies  
KAP  
Period 4 
 
Health and social care  
Period 4 

Option B  
GCSE PE 
Weds P1 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Maths  
Paper 2 part 1 (45 mins) 
 
 
Option D 
GCSE PE 
Thurs P2 
 

DEEP LEARNING DAY 2 
BUSINESS STUDIES WILL COMPLETE A 
KAP ON THE DEEP LEARNING DAY 

Mon 6 Dec Tues 7 Dec Weds 8 Dec Thurs 9 Dec Fri 10 Dec 

 

Maths  
Paper 2 part 2 (45 mins) 
 
 

 

Maths  
Paper 3 part 1 (45 mins) 
 

Option D 

ICT  
RO12 Theory Exam 1hr 30 mins 
Period 5  
 

Option B  
GCSE PE 
Period 1 
 

Music  
Recording Performances  
Period 1-2 
 

Drama  
Component 3 exam  
Period 1-2  
 
ICT  
RO12 Theory Exam 1hr 30 mins 
Period 1-2  
 

Maths  
Paper3 part 2 (45 mins) 
 
 
Option D 
GCSE PE 
Period 2 
 
ICT 
RO12 Theory Exam 1hr 30 mins 
Period 2 
 

TRAINING DAY 

Mon 13 Dec Tues 14 Dec Weds 15 De Thurs 16 Dec Fri 17 Dec 

Option C 
GCSE Food preparation & 
nutrition 
Period 5 

Option C 
GCSE Food preparation & 
nutrition 
Period 4 
 
 

Option B  
Food 
Period 1+2 
 
 

STUDENTS RECEIVE RESULTS 
RESULTS FOR ART AND 3D DESIGN 
WILL BE SHARED IN JANUARY 
 

OPTION A  
ART EXAM - ALL DAY 
 

Option D  
Art Exam - All day 
3D Design – All day 

LAST DAY OF TERM 

 


